1° DESAFIO MATO OU MORRO

Relatério Geral - 21 KM - Masculino

Coloc.
1 634
2 669
3 572
4 691
5 505
6 629
7 579
8 603
9 621
10 523
11 532
12 612
13 707
14 547
15 528
16 507
17 559
18 564
19 622
20 546
21 583
22 665
23 607
24 503
25 671
26 635
27 566
28 570
29 578
30 625
31 605
32 568
33 668

Numero Nome

MARCOS AURELIO ANDRADE CHAVES
RICARDO REIS RIBERO

GISLEI CANDIDO GUIMARAES

THIAGO VILELA

ALEX DOUGLAS DE CASTRO SOARES
MARCELO VENANCIO COELHO

GUSTAVO HENRIQUE DUARTE SILVA
JUVENIL PEREIRA GALVAO

LUCIANO GONCALVES DE OLIVEIRA
BRUNO WANDER BULDRINI
CONRADO ANTUNES SILVA
LEONARDO PEREIRA DE AZEVEDO
WILLAN GONCALVES DOS SANTOS
EDIMAR DE SOUZA

CESAR GIOVANNI DE SOUZA
ALEXANDRE LUIZ MAIA

FABIO ADRIANO LOPES

FILIPE GUILHERME ANDRADE
FONSECA

LUIS AUGUSTO DE PAULA NOGUEIRA
EDGAR SOARES BARBOSA

HUMBERTO COUTO FERREIRA
RENATO JOSE DA SILVA
LAERCIO FERREIRA

AJENOR CARDOSO VIEIRA
ROBERTO RODRIGUES BRAGA
MARCOS LIBERIO DOS SANTOS
FRANCISLENO NOGUEIRA DIAS
GILBERTO DAS NEVES
GUSTAVO COUTO

MAGNO DE SOUZA VENANCIO

KIM KIM

GEBER CHEIDA
RICARDO NEVES SILVA

Relatorio emitido em 15/04/2018 as 13:04:33

24
48
36
35
29
37

34
33
35
54
34
32
28
38
48
33

46
28

27
36

42
33
39
50
45
35
52
32
40
45

50

37
38

Fx.Et.
M2029
M4049
M3039
M3039
M2029
M3039

M3039
M3039
M3039
M5059
M3039
M3039
M2029
M3039
M4049
M3039

M4049
M2029

M2029
M3039

M4049
M3039
M3039
M5059
M4049
M3039
M5059
M3039
M4049
M4049

M5059

M3039
M3039

CIl.Fx.

10
11

12

13

14
15

SX.

= £ £ £ £ £

L £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

< £

<L £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

< £

Equipe
ITATIAIUGU RUNNERS
CORPAM
ITATIAIUCU RUNNERS
V-RUN
CORRENDO POR Al

EQUIPE TRIATHLON
DIVINOPOLIS

CORPAM
ITAUNA RUNNERS
ITAUNA RUNNERS
SEM EQUIPE
OXITEAM
ITAUNA RUNNERS
SEM EQUIPE
AGUIA RUN
RUNNING CAJURU

PES DE VENTO
RUNNERS

CORREBOM
ITAUNA RUNNERS

CORREBOM

EDGAR SOARES
PERSONAL

ACADEMIA ABSOLUTA
CORPAM
SEM EQUIPE
FENIX RUNNERS
CORREBOM
CORREBOM
ITAUNA RUNNERS
CLIFISIO
ACADEMIA ABSOLUTA
ITAUNA RUNNERS

PES DE VENTO
RUNNERS

BH TRAIL RUN
FENIX RUNNERS

Tempo
01:40:56
01:41:50
01:42:27
01:44:07
01:46:14
01:47:53

01:48:10
01:48:31
01:50:00
01:50:22
01:51:10
01:51:30
01:52:05
01:52:36
01:53:57

01:54:24

01:55:09
01:56:01

01:57:05

01:58:37

01:58:51
01:59:03
01:59:05
01:59:44
02:05:20
02:05:37
02:05:41
02:05:47
02:05:50
02:05:52
02:05:53

02:05:54

02:06:13
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Relatério Geral - 21 KM - Masculino

Coloc.

34
35
36

37
38
39

40
41
42
43
44
45

46
47
48
49
50
51

52
53

54

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

Numero Nome

623
641
609

598
595
701

533
587
577
582
693
602

520
562
540
515
502
518

506
569

537

531
674
698
706
666
585
656
650
556
670
703
509
574

LUIZ DA CUNHA ANSELMO
MARNISSON ALVES ARAUJO
LEO GOMES

JOSE RAIMUNDO DE SOUZA
JOSE CARLOS DA SILVA
VANDERLEI COSTA DA SILVA

CONRADO PARREIRAS

IRACI RABELO PEIXOTO
GUILHERME ANTONIO ARAGAO
HORLANDO JOSE DA SILVA
TIAGO VIEGAS PIRES LAGE
JUNIOR ALEXANDRINO

AURELIANO MOREIRA

FELIPE SOUSA RODRIGUES
DENER NOGUEIRA DE SOUZA
ANDRE PEREIRA DA SILVA
AILTON PEREIRA DOS SANTOS

ARILSON JOSE CAMARGOS
NOGUEIRA

ALEX SANDER DE OLIVEIRA

GERSON TOMAZ DE CARVALHO
JUNIOR

DANIEL FLAVIO DE MIRANDA
CLEITON FIDELIS BARBOSA
RODRIGO FONSECA

VALMIR PAULO BORGES

WELLITON DE CARVALHO SILVA
RENATO VINICIUS ALVES GUIMARAES
IGOR AUGUSTO SILVA PEREIRA
PAULO HENRIQUE BARBOSA
NILSON RAMOS DA CRUZ

EVERTON RICARDO SILVA

RICARDO REZENDE BARBOSA
WELITON CAMPOS DA SILVA
ALEXANDRE MARCELO MAGALHAES

GLAUBER MOREIRA E SILVA
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47
39
43

42
51
52

30
60
45
34
17
30

40
30
34
47
39
36

35
36

39

41
38
47
40
33
25
41
38
35
45
41
30
42

Fx.Et.
M4049
M3039
M4049

M4049
M5059
M5059

M3039
M6099
M4049
M3039
M0019
M3039

M4049
M3039
M3039
M4049
M3039
M3039

M3039
M3039

M3039

M4049
M3039
M4049
M4049
M3039
M2029
M4049
M3039
M3039
M4049
M4049
M3039
M4049

CI.Fx.
7
16

17

10
18

19

11
20
21
12
22
23

24

25

26

13
27
14
15

28

16
29
30
17
18
31
19

SX.

< £

= £ £ £ £ £

= 2 £ £ £ £

< £

<

L £ £ £ £ £ £ L L KL £ L KL

Equipe
PAPA LEGUAS
NOCTIVAGOS

LOUCOS QUE USAM
TENIS

ITAUNA RUNNERS
ITAUNA RUNNERS

LOUCOS QUE USAM
TENIS

OXITEAM
RUNNING CAJURU
BH TRAIL RUN
FENIX RUNNERS
CORPAM

LOUCOS QUE USAM
TENIS

SOUTRI
DIVIRUNNERS
RUNNING CAJURU
NOVOS TEMPOS
CORPAM
RUNNING CAJURU

MEM BIKES
SEM EQUIPE

LOUCOS DA
MADRUGADA

BORA
CORPAM
ORTOCENTER
AMPLA SEGUROS
LEME RUNNERS
SEM EQUIPE
ITAUNA RUNNERS
ITAUNA RUNNERS
ITAUNA RUNNERS
SEM EQUIPE
SEM EQUIPE

FENIX RUNNERS

ACADEMIA ABSOLUTA

Tempo
02:06:33
02:06:56
02:08:28

02:08:59
02:10:01
02:11:20

02:12:52
02:13:13
02:14:09
02:14:43
02:15:15

02:17:46

02:20:06
02:20:17
02:20:30
02:20:35
02:22:02

02:22:44

02:23:31
02:23:31

02:23:56

02:24:19
02:24:39
02:24:49
02:25:36
02:25:44
02:25:55
02:25:57
02:26:22
02:26:55
02:30:25
02:30:35
02:31:21

02:31:21
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68

69
70
71
72
73
74

75
76

7
78

79
80
81
82
83

84
85
86
87
88
89
90

91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

99
100
101

Numero Nome

673

647
667
526
527
558
619

652
552

545
616

510
662
501
611
563

593
542
592
637
636
543
522

632
504
589
560
575
617
676

684

508
704
596

ROBSON LUIZ MORELO

MILLER GONDIM

RICARDO FERREIRA RODRIGUES
CARLOS ANDRE VIEIRA NUNES
CARLOS APARECIDO CAMPOS
FABIANO CORREA DA SILVA

LUCAS HENRIQUES MONTOJO DA
SILVEIRA

NIVALDO JUNIOR
ELSON AFONSO DA SILVA

DREYSON ADRIANO CARVALHO

LINDON JOHNSON ANTONIO DE
OLIVEIRA

ALEXANDRE MATTAR

RAFAEL EDUARDO ROCHA LIMA
ADILSON TRINDADE DA SILVA JUNIOR
LEONARDO LUCAS

FERNANDO RAIMUNDO TEODORO
DOS SANTOS

JOSE APARECIDO DE OLIVEIRA
DIEGO LOPES MARTINS

JOAO PAULO PENIDO

MARCUS VINICIUS SILVEIRA
MARCUS VINICIUS SANTIAGO SILVA
DIOGO FERNANDES DE OLIVEIRA

BRUNO EDUARDO JUSTINO DOS
SANTOS CORDEIRO

MARCIO DOS SANTOS
ALESSANDRO BALBINO DE OLIVEIRA
JACIANO SOUZA DA SILVA

FABIO AUGUSTO FONSECA
GLEISSON MOREIRA E SILVA
LINEKER VIEIRA AZEVEDO

RONEY ALVES

SERGIO DE OLIVEIRA

ALEXANDRE MACHADO
WELLINGTON DA CUNHA

JOSE DAS NEVES PEREIRA JUNIOR
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47

40
45
27
49
43
28

38
42

48
54

37
32
33
34
38

40
36
37
41
21
32
22

59
43
30
39
50
23
31

44

47
46
49

Fx.Et.

M4049

M4049
M4049
M2029
M4049
M4049
M2029

M3039
M4049

M4049
M5059

M3039
M3039
M3039
M3039
M3039

M4049
M3039
M3039
M4049
M2029
M3039
M2029

M5059
M4049
M3039
M3039
M5059
M2029
M3039

M4049

M4049
M4049
M4049

CI.Fx.

20

21
22
5
23
24
6

32
25

26
7

33
34
35
36
37

27
38
39
28
7
40

29
41
42

43
30

31
32
33

SX.

= £ £ £ £ £ £

<

< £

L £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

< £ £ £ £ £ £ £

< £

Equipe

LOUCOS QUE USAM
TENIS

SEM EQUIPE
SEM EQUIPE
LEME RUNNERS
MD RUNNING
SEM EQUIPE

LOUCOS DA
MADRUGADA

SEM EQUIPE

LOUCOS QUE USAM
TENIS

ACADEMIA ABSOLUTA

SEM EQUIPE

NOCTIVAGOS
ITAUNA RUNNERS
FENIX RUNNERS
BORA

FENIX RUNNERS

SEM EQUIPE
CORPAM
ITAUNA RUNNERS
LIFE RUNNERS
ITAUNA RUNNERS
NOCTIVAGOS
FENIX RUNNERS

NOCTIVAGOS
FRIENDS RUNNERS
LEME RUNNERS
ITAUNA RUNNERS
ACADEMIA ABSOLUTA
CORREBOM
BOCA DA MATA

LOUCOS QUE USAM
TENIS

TREINAR RUNNING
MD RUNNING
PAPA BARRANCO

Tempo

02:31:24

02:31:29
02:32:34
02:32:49
02:33:52
02:33:53
02:34:57

02:35:24

02:35:46

02:36:01
02:37:45

02:37:48
02:38:06
02:38:13
02:39:19

02:39:20

02:40:03
02:42:49
02:43:30
02:43:30
02:44:12
02:44:17
02:45:20

02:46:16
02:47:27
02:47:46
02:47:47
02:47:48
02:47:48
02:48:17
02:48:46

02:50:36
02:52:08

02:52:30
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Relatério Geral - 21 KM - Masculino
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102
103

104
105
106
107
108

109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

Numero Nome

624
705

663
627
610
675
628

541
555
601
536
539
633
640
643
672
694
695
565

LUIZ HENRIQUE RABELLO

WELLINTON ISAURO CARLOS DE
CARVALHO

RAUL ALEXANDRE DIAS RIBEIRO
MARCELO FRANCISCO DOS SANTOS
LEONAM LUCAS MILITAO

RODRIGO RAFAEL DOS SANTOS

MARCELO JUNIO GALDINO DOS
SANTOS

DEYBE JOSE DA ROCHA

EVERSON GERALDO DOS SANTOS
JULIO CESAR PEREIRA

DANIEL EMILIO

DEIVID LUCAS DE OLIVEIRA
MARCIO LUIZ OTAVIO

MARIO BERNARDES DE CARVALHO
MAURICIO MAXIMO DE REZENDE
ROBSON CARLOS DA SILVA

TUNAI TUPINAMBAS FARIA
ULISSES CRISTIENY TAVARES PINTO
FILIPE HERCULANO
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36
40

21
42
40
30
44

39
36
28
32
34
33
73
52
46
36
40
28

Fx.Et.
M3039
M4049

M2029
M4049
M4049
M3039
M4049

M3039
M3039
M2029
M3039
M3039
M3039
M6099
M5059
M4049
M3039
M4049
M2029

CI.Fx.

44
34

10
35
36
45
37

46
47
11
48
49
50
2
10
38
51
39
12

SX.

<

= 2 £ £ £

L £ £ £ £ £ £ L£ L KL< £ KL

Equipe
RUNNING CAJURU
FENIX RUNNERS

FENIX RUNNERS
DIVIRUNNERS
TRI RUNNERS

ITATIAIUCU RUNNERS

RUNNING CAJURU

DIVIRUNNERS
FENIX RUNNERS
LEME RUNNERS

LOUCOS
ITAUNA RUNNERS
ITAUNA RUNNERS

MF RUNNING
TREINAR
SEM EQUIPE
SEM EQUIPE
MD RUNNING

ITAUNA RUNNERS

Tempo
02:52:36
02:52:39

02:57:41
02:58:01
02:58:54
03:00:03
03:00:32

03:02:54
03:03:21
03:03:48
03:04:17
03:13:45
03:13:45
03:16:01
03:21:28
03:24:15
03:26:13
03:28:22

04:07:54
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